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FEATURES AND BENEFITS

•	 6, 12, 24 strand configurations
•	 Pre-terminated on one end
•	 Fully tested, high precision
•	 Low insertion and return loss

CleerlineTM fiber optic pigtail assemblies are 
designed for performance and reliability. These 
900 µm tight buffered assemblies come with 
a connector pre-terminated on one end and a 
pigtail fiber on the other. These “bare” ends can 
be stripped and fusion spliced or terminated to a 
single or multi-fiber trunk.   

These pigtails allow for minimal return loss and 
low attenuation and combine high precision 
zirconia ferrules providing optical performance for 
today’s network applications. 

Pre-terminated pigtails are available in multiple 
connector and glass types covering today’s most 
common applications. Plugging the connectors 
directly into an adapter panel allows for quick 
patching and splicing for your project.   

PART NUMBER OUTER DIAMETER FIBERS FIBER TYPE CONNECTION TYPE LENGTH (X)
PT-LC06-MM-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OM3 LC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC06-SM-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OS2 LC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC06-SM-APC-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OS2 LC-APC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC12-MM-Xm 900 µm 12 Strand OM3 LC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC12-SM-Xm 900 µm 12 Strand OS2 LC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC12-SM-APC-Xm 900 µm 12 Strand OS2 LC-APC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC24-MM-Xm 900 µm 24 Strand OM3 LC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC24-SM-Xm 900 µm 24 Strand OS2 LC 1 m or 3 m
PT-LC24-SM-APC-Xm 900 µm 24 Strand OS2 LC-APC 1 m or 3 m
PT-SC06-MM-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OM3 SC 1 m or 3 m
PT-SC06-SM-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OS2 SC 1 m or 3 m
PT-SC06-SM-APC-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OS2 SC-APC 1 m or 3 m
PT-SC12-MM-Xm 900 µm 12 Strand OM3 SC 1 m or 3 m
PT-SC12-SM-Xm 900 µm 12 Strand OS2 SC 1 m or 3 m
PT-SC12-SM-APC-Xm 900 µm 12 Strand OS2 SC-APC 1 m or 3 m
PT-ST06-MM-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OM3 ST 3 m
PT-ST06-SM-Xm 900 µm 6 Strand OS2 ST 3 m

SPECIFICATIONS
Color Coding TIA/EIA-598C
Outer Diameter 900 µm
Fiber 50/125 or 9/125


